Enhance the city with
a new way of light
Professional Lighting
RoadGrace
A new benchmark for
LED roadway lighting
We now light up roads differently. It’s no longer just about functionality as it
is also about how road lighting can effortlessly complement new areas, and

BRP711:  584 X 388 X 87 mm
BRP712: 683 X 388 X 87 mm
Ordering Information
BRP711 LED23/NW 20W PSD I DWP P1 ANZ
BRP711 LED26/NW 20W PSU DWP3 ANZ
BRP711 LED32/NW 26W PSU DWP3 ANZ
BRP711 LED44/NW 36W PSD DWP3 P7 ANZ
BRP711 LED67/NW 56W DWP3
BRP711 LED88/NW 73W DWP3
BRP711 LED85/NW 70W PSD DWP3 CT
BRP711 LED44/NW 36W PSU II DWP3
BRP712 LED111/NW 91W DM
BRP712 LED131/NW 108W DM
BRP712 LED151/NW 125W DM
BRP712 LED171/NW 142W DM
BRP712 LED171/NW 142W PSU II DM
More Options available
Description Abbreviations:
"ANZ" denotes TS1158 and Φ 25-34mm side-entry spigot